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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympaid-All 1 110.575 25.750 28.375 28.425 28.025
24 1 1

402 Devyn Collier 8.600
413 Kelly Mollenauer 8.600
412 Hannah Furlough 8.550 9.300
394 Jordan Mondrey 9.500
385 Lauren Deaver 9.450
387 Katelyn Druhot 9.425
407 Gabrielle Stuckey 9.4009.500
386 Rita Diamond 9.500
389 Allison Gregory 9.3259.425

2 Ocean Tumblers 1 110.250 26.525 28.350 27.725 27.650
31 2 4

376 Cameron Pender 9.075
367 Rylee Gibson 8.800 9.475 9.150
380 Maddie Weir 8.650 9.350
371 Jessica Lofton 9.525
365 Brielle Farnen 9.325
363 Kira Brittingham 9.2259.250
375 Demi Page 9.150
377 Abigail Rogers 9.275

3 Youth Sports 1 108.125 25.900 27.300 27.750 27.175
62T 8 3

423 Alayah Martin 8.850 9.350 9.0509.350
424 Jaelyn Hankins 8.800 8.750 9.2759.325
425 Angela Taetsch 8.250 9.200 8.8509.075

4 Aerial East 1 108.000 25.150 27.600 28.300 26.950
86T 5 2

304 Wren Mahoney 8.400 8.900
311 Kaylee Gagnon 8.400
313 Erin Woodson 8.350
316 Allyson Livesay 9.350 9.550
303 Samantha Hall 9.150
307 Victoria West 9.100 9.375
314 Brianna Luellen 9.375
302 Kathryn Ross 9.050
312 Kaitlyn Baker 9.000
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5 Classics Center 1 107.375 24.850 28.000 27.425 27.100
78 3 5

320 Allison Lee 9.050 9.300 9.0259.350
319 Kenzie Lloyd 8.200 9.300 9.2759.325
317 Sequoyah Sorensen 7.600 9.400 8.8008.750

6 Hurricane 1 107.150 25.475 27.525 26.775 27.375
55 6 7

346 Ziann Geimer 8.725 9.525 9.4508.875
345 Corinne Tsou 8.550 9.100 9.0509.300
342 Georgia Everidge 8.200 8.875
341 Brylea Keesler 8.900 8.600

7 Gym Quest 1 106.625 24.750 27.475 26.875 27.525
49 7 6

338 Emily Tyler 8.400 9.425 9.375
339 Morgan Lacy 8.300 9.2509.300
340 Abigail Cicero 8.050 8.850 8.950
335 Samantha Kruize 9.200
336 Caroline Allen 8.625
337 Sarahy Mora 8.900

8 Dulles Academy 1 105.100 25.900 27.750 25.975 25.475
93T 4 9

325 Elizabeth Casey 8.750 9.250 8.700
330 Grace Valenta 8.750 8.575
323 Rachael Drummer 8.400 8.450
328 Madison Johnson 9.500
322 Linli Davis 9.000 8.650
329 Sarah Keesecker 8.625
327 Danielle Ingle 8.450

9 New Kent 1 104.300 25.150 24.775 26.100 28.275
17T 9 8

357 Alexandria Crostic 8.550 9.4009.225
358 Haley Holland 8.300 8.150 9.3258.475
355 Alexis Welcher 8.300 7.975
356 LeeAnn Testerman 8.650 9.5508.400
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